Judinon

Instructions: Complete the form below and return it with your check written to Judge Cheryl Lee Shannon Campaign. The law requires that we have the information below to accept your contribution.

Mail to: Judge Cheryl Lee Shannon Campaign, PO Box 2711, DeSoto, TX 75123-2711

I would like to contribute the following amount:

Make check payable to Judge Cheryl Lee Shannon Campaign and return with this fully completed card to: Judge Cheryl Lee Shannon Campaign, PO Box 2711, DeSoto, TX 7513-2711.

The 55,000 per person contribution limit and the 530,000 aggregate limit on contributions from members of a law firm includes contributions by spouses and children. Contribution limits are "per election." We are unable to accept corporate checks, but partnership and professional comporation checks are allowable under the law. Political contributions are not tax deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. Under the Judicial Campaign Finance Law, any lawyeror employee of a law firm is considered to be a "member" of that firm. Akos, a contribution by the spouse or minor child of an individual is attributed to the individual for purposes of contribution limits.

REQUIRED INFORMATION - In compliance with the
voluntary limits of the Judicial Campaign Fairness Act,
the law requires that we ask the following:

Name			
PAC Name (if applic	able)		
Address			_
City	State	eZip	
Bus. Telephone			_
Home Telephone			-
Email			_
Occupation			_
Employer			
Is this a law firm?	Yes	No	
Continued Below			

Required Information, continued	Additional ways to help:
Spouse's Name	I want to order yard signs.
Spouse's Occupation	I have a high traffic or corner location for a large
Spouse's Employer	sign.
Is this a law firm? Yes No	I will help deliver signs.
If the contributor is a minor, check here and complete the following:	I endorse Cheryl Lee Shannon's campaign; you may list my name.
Parent/Guardian Name	I would like to be contacted about hosting an event.
Parent/Guardian Occupation	I will make phone calls for the campaign.
Parent/Guardian Employer	I will walk neighborhoods/precincts for the campaign.
Is this a law firm? Yes No	I will forward campaign materials to my friends and contacts.
Pol. Adv. Paid by Judge Cheryl Lee Shannon Campaign Fund, P. O. Box 2711, DeSoto, TX 75123-271 in compliance with the voluntary limits of the Judicial Campaign Fairness Act.	Email